Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2022-05-01 AC/ Page 1 of 8
OPTICAL PATCHCORD
• Fully traceability supplied with each assembly
• Ultra polish (UPC) supplied as standard and Angle
polish (APC) is also available
• Can be supplied with LC, SC, FT, ST and E2000

Issued 2022-05-01 AC/ Page 2 of 8
Ordering Information
UC Part Number Formula :
OD-PATCHCORD STRUCTURE SHEATH FIBRE TYPE
CONNECTOR
TYPE
 LENGTH
X - ( 1-digit ) PC X ( 1-digit )  X ( 1-digit ) XXX ( 3-digits ) XX ( 2-digits ) - X ( 1-digit )
X - = Blank (2.0mm)
D ( Duplex ) L (LSZH) 009 = 9µm
OS1/OS2
01 = SC UPC-
SC UPC
 1 = 1m
X - = 3- (3.0mm )
S ( Simplex )  9A1 = 9µm
G.657A1
02 = SC UPC-
FC UPC
 2 = 2m
PC = Patch Cord   9A2 = 9µm
G.657A2
03 = SC UPC-
ST UPC
 15 = 15m
   062 = 62.5µm
OM1
04 = FC UPC-
FC UPC
 99 = 99m
   050 = 50µm
OM2)
05 = FC UPC-
ST UPC
 2.5 = 2.5m
   033 = 50µm OM3 06 = ST UPC -
ST UPC
   043 = 50µm OM4 07 = LC UPC -
LC UPC
   053 = 50um OM5 08 = LC UPC-
SC UPC
    09 = LC UPC-
FC UPC
    10 = LC UPC-
ST UPC
    11 = SC APC-
SC APC
    12 = FC APC-
FC APC
    13 = FC APC-
SC APC
Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2022-05-01 AC/ Page 3 of 8
OD-PATCHCORD STRUCTURE SHEATH FIBRE TYPE
CONNECTOR
TYPE  LENGTH
X - ( 1-digit ) PC X ( 1-digit )  X ( 1-digit ) XXX ( 3-digits ) XX ( 2-digits ) - X ( 1-digit )
X - = Blank (2.0mm)
D ( Duplex ) L (LSZH) 009 = 9µm
OS1/OS2
14 = SC APC-
SC UPC
 1 = 1m
X - = 3- (3.0mm )
S ( Simplex )  9A1 = 9µm
G.657A1
15 = SC APC-
FC UPC
 2 = 2m
PC = Patch Cord   9A2 = 9µm
G.657A2